
241 

261 

241 133 

73 

55 

55 

91 

57 

22 
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133 

74 

405 

405 
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initiatives have preserved scenic beauty 
and healthy ecosystems while building 

sustainable transportation solutions. 
The Agencies have set aside more 

than 2,100 acres of protected 
habitat and open space to 

balance construction of the 
73, 133, 241 and 261 Toll 

Roads with the natural 
environment. 

11. Strawberry Farms 
12. Glenwood/Pacific Park 
13. Saddle Club 
14. Side Slopes 
15. Side Slopes 
16. Side Slopes 
17. Oso Side Slopes 

1. Bonita Creek 
2. San Diego Creek 

Salt Water Marsh 
3. Bonita Reservoir 
4. Coyote Canyon 
5. UCI Preserve 
6. Limestone 
7. Siphon Reservoir 
8. Upper Chiquita Canyon 
9. Canada Gobernadora 
10. Live Oak 
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Transportation Corridor Agencies Mitigation Areas 

For more than 30 years, TCA's environmental SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY 

ORANGE COUNTY 

Yorba Linda 

Coastal Sage Scrub 

Side Slopes 

Wetlands 

Wildlife Fence 

Irvine 
Lake 

15Anaheim 
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Ana 

7 

Irvine 
Lake 

Costa Forest 
Mesa 

5 

6 
10 

16 
1 

2 
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13 

17 
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11 
Rancho 
Santa 

Margarita 
Laguna Newport 

Beach Woods 

Laguna Mission 
Hills Viejo 

Laguna 4 

14 

12 
Niguel 

Aliso 
Viejo 

Laguna 
Beach 

San Juan 
Dana Capistrano 
Point 

9 

We do more than operate The Toll Roads. 


